HIGR 230B: The Seventeenth-Century Crisis John Marino
Spring 2012 Tuesday 1:00-3:50 PM H&SS Ruiz Room

Books: Peter Burke, History and Social Theory (2nd ed. Cornell University Press, 2005)
ISBN-13: 978-0801472855 AVAILABLE UCSD Bookstore

Week 1 4/03
Update seminar project

Week 2 4/10
Update seminar project; READ: Peter Burke, History and Social Theory

Week 4 4/24
Update seminar project
Wed. April 25, Steven Hahn lecture

Week 6 5/08
Update seminar project

Week 8 5/22
Round 1 of six Student Papers (30 min. each)

Week 9 5/29
Round 2 of seven Student Papers (30 min. each)

Week 11 Tues 6/12
Seminar Papers Due 12:00 noon

Students

padamiak@ucsd.edu; abrivio@ucsd.edu; fchamber@ucsd.edu; xic029@ucsd.edu;
efalk@ucsd.edu; didol@ucsd.edu; alackner@ucsd.edu; slandle@ucsd.edu; Imylonak@ucsd.edu;
aocubill@ucsd.edu; jpalhegy@ucsd.edu; dstraszh@ucsd.edu; btasyaka@ucsd.edu

Adamiak, Patrick John padamiak@ucsd.edu
Brivio, Alessandra abrivio@ucsd.edu
Chamberlin, Foster Pease fchamber@ucsd.edu
Chen, Xiao x1c029@ucsd.edu

Falk, Edward Allaire efalk@ucsd.edu
Idol, David didol@ucsd.edu

Lackner, Audrey Marie alackner@ucsd.edu
Landle, Sarah Anne slandle@ucsd.edu
Mylonakis, Leonidas Imylonak@ucsd.edu
Ocubillo, Annabel Lee aocubill@ucsd.edu
Palhegyi, Joel jpalhegy@ucsd.edu

Straszheim, David Reid dstraszh@ucsd.edu

Tasyakan, Baris btasyaka@ucsd.edu



